
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about food ingredients used, please ask the server.
Consuming undercooked beef burgers may pose a risk of foodborne illness.

All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

STARTERS

Truffle Oil Infused Creamy Mushroom Soup
Truffle butter, heavy cream, thyme and slow roasted garlic
brioche crouton

50

Seafood Udon Soup 
Udon noodles with prawns, mussels crab and shiitake mushroom

55

Caesar Salad
Baby gem lettuce, turkey bacon, parmesan, croutons

Add on chicken       15
Add on prawns       20

60

Healthy Salad
Quinoa, baby spinach, kale, marinated olives, raspberry
vinaigrette

65

Norway Smoked Salmon (sustainably certified)
Served with traditional condiments, horse radish, focaccia chips

85

Wagyu Burger
Ground Australian Angus beef chuck, onion, tomato, lettuce on
homemade brioche, melted cheddar

85

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
All the sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries

Fairmont Club Sandwich
Chicken breast, lettuce, organic egg, tomato and turkey bacon

75

Halloumi Wrap
Hummus spread, halloumi, cucumber, tomatoes, fresh zaatar

60

Pit Smoked Brisket Sandwich
Green apple, truffle mayo, horseradish, BBQ sauce

80

-Vegetarian          -Peanuts          -Tree Nuts          -Celery          -Mustard          -Eggs          -Milk          -Gluten          
-Sesame          -Vegan          -Fish          -Crustaceans          -Molluscs          -Soya          -Sulphites          -Lupin



NIBBLES

Chicken Slider (3 pcs)
Sweet cheese, caramelized onion jam, truffle mayo, homemade
brioche

Truffle & Wagyu Beef Slider (3 pcs)
Sweet cheese, caramelized onion jam, truffle mayo, homemade
brioche

Crispy Baby Calamari (Sustainably Certified)
Deep fried calamari & sriracha sauce

Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls (7pcs)
Sweet chili sauce

Dynamite Shrimp
Served with traditional condiments, horse radish, focaccia
chips

55

65

50

45

70

Loaded Nachos 
Warm cheddar cheese sauce, guacamole, jalapeño & tomato
salsa

55

Angus Beef Cheesy Fries
Sour cream, spicy beef chili

55

Sando Fries
Skinny fries, fresh fried chicken, comeback sauce 

50

Cajun Chicken Tacos (2 pcs)
Chipotle mayo, house slaw & lime

55

Fish Tacos (2 pcs)
Chipotle mayo, house slaw & lime

55

Chicken Wings 6pcs/12pcs
Option of BBQ or buffalo sauce

55/70

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about food ingredients used, please ask the server.
Consuming undercooked beef burgers may pose a risk of foodborne illness.

All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

-Vegetarian          -Peanuts          -Tree Nuts          -Celery          -Mustard          -Eggs          -Milk          -Gluten          
-Sesame          -Vegan          -Fish          -Crustaceans          -Molluscs          -Soya          -Sulphites          -Lupin



PIZZAS
Margarita Pizza 
Mozzarella, basil, tomato, oregano

Truffle Oil and Wild Mushroom Pizza 
Rockets leaves, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, parmesan
shaving

Peri Peri Chicken Pizza
Spicy chicken, bell peppers, onion and mozzarella

Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni, olives, bell peppers, tomato and mozzarella

70

75

85

85

MAIN COURSES
Choice of Pasta
Spaghetti, tagliatelle or penne 
Bolognese, pomodoro, arrabbiata or Alfredo

Pan Seared Salmon (Sustainably Sourced)
Served with sautéed kale mixed with turkey bacon and onion,
chickpeas and sauce verge

Australian Grass Fed Lamb Chops
Served with herb roasted baby potato, steamed asparagus,
mint jus

75

110

180

Australian Beef Rib Eye Steak
Truffle mashed locally sourced potato, grilled asparagus,
mushroom sauce

185

Fish & Chips (Sustainably Certified)
Line caught cod, mushy peas, and tartar sauce

95

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about food ingredients used, please ask the server.
Consuming undercooked beef burgers may pose a risk of foodborne illness.

All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

-Vegetarian          -Peanuts          -Tree Nuts          -Celery          -Mustard          -Eggs          -Milk          -Gluten          
-Sesame          -Vegan          -Fish          -Crustaceans          -Molluscs          -Soya          -Sulphites          -Lupin



DESSERTS

NY Cheese Cake
Mixed berry compote, caramel ice cream

50

Chocolate Molten
Moist chocolate cake with liquid center served with vanilla ice cream

50

Freshly Carved Fruit Platter 
Selection of seasonal fruits

50

Umm Ali
Puff pastries, almond flakes, rose water, and pistachio cream

50

Chicken Nuggets
Deep fried breaded chicken served with French fries

49

KIDS MENU

Bunny Mini Burger
Beef or chicken served with your soft homemade bun, cheese, and
French fries

64

Mac 'n' Cheese
Homemade macaroni pasta cooked in four cheese bechamel sauce

55

The Monkey Ropes Spaghetti
Served with your Bolognese sauce

55

Mini Margherita Pizza (4 pcs) 50

Chicken Noodle Soup 55

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about food ingredients used, please ask the server.
Consuming undercooked beef burgers may pose a risk of foodborne illness.

All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

-Vegetarian          -Peanuts          -Tree Nuts          -Celery          -Mustard          -Eggs          -Milk          -Gluten          
-Sesame          -Vegan          -Fish          -Crustaceans          -Molluscs          -Soya          -Sulphites          -Lupin



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Rustic Revival
Bourbon Whiskey, Irish stout reduction, aromatic bitter

75

The Tavern Fizz
Tequila, homemade lemongrass liqueur, hibiscus, soda

75

Caesar’s Libation
Vodka, Caesar’s Mix, Olives, Celery

75

Maple Smash
Whisky, maple, aromatic bitter, orange, lemon

75

LOCAL WATER
Al Ain Still Water

Small Big

Al Ain Sparkling Water
25
25

35
35

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, who may wish to know about food ingredients used, please ask the server.
Consuming undercooked beef burgers may pose a risk of foodborne illness.

All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

-Vegetarian          -Peanuts          -Tree Nuts          -Celery          -Mustard          -Eggs          -Milk          -Gluten          
-Sesame          -Vegan          -Fish          -Crustaceans          -Molluscs          -Soya          -Sulphites          -Lupin

Soft Drinks                             
Pepsi                                                    26                                                          
Pepsi Light                                        26
7up                                                       26 
7up Light                                           26
Coke                                                    26
Coke Light                                        26

Fresh Juices                             
Orange                                              25                                    
Watermelon                                   26
Carrot                                                 26 

Hot Beverages                             

Americano                                        25                                                          
Cappuccino                                      28
Cafe Late                                            28  
Single Espresso                               22
Double Espresso                            25

Sustainably Certified
Premium Teas                             

English Breakfast                          24                                   
Earl Grey                                            24
Green Tea                                         24  
Chamomile                                     24
Peppermint                                    24

Sustainably Certified

Trophy Room Gimlet
Gin, homemade lemon & cucumber oleo, citrus juice

75



All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

BEVERAGE MENU

Draught Beer
Heineken 
Carlsberg 
Budweiser 
Stella Artois
Brewdog Punk IPA
Guinness 
Peroni 
Hoegaarden

Half
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40

Pint
55
55
55
55
65
65
65
65

Bottled Beer
Corona 
Stella Artois
Budweiser 
Heineken 
Peroni 
Asahi 
Magners Original

Bottle
55
52
52
52
52
55
65

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc, Vistana, Chile 
Chardonnay Semillion, Hardys, Australia
Pinot Grigio, Zonin, ‘Ventiterre’, Italy 
Gavi, La Luciana, ‘Araldica’, Italy 
Sauvignon Blanc, Matua, New Zealand

Bottle
240
300
355
495
520

Glass
50
59
75

Red Wine
Merlot, Vistana, Chile 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes, Chile 
Chianti D.O.C.G, Ruffino, Italy 
Pinot Noir, Matua, New Zealand
Malbec, Enrique Foster ‘Ique’, Argentina

Bottle
240
385
575
499
575

Glass
50
79



Rose Wine
‘Oh! By Omerade’, France
Whispering Angel, ‘The Beach’, France

Bottle
330
750

Glass
64

Bubbly
Conte Fosco, Cuvee Brut, Italy
Zonin, Brut, Prosecco Rose, Italy
Laurent Perrier, Brut, Champagne, France

Glass
80

Bottle
400
515

1350

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Beluga

Double
99
99
150
150
150
160

Single
59
59
80
80
80
85

Gin
Bombay Sapphire 
Haymans Old Tom 
Plymouth 
The Bonanist 
Hendricks 
London No. 3 
Tanqueray 10 
Sipsmith

Double
95
90
115
140
135
140
115
130

Single
55
50
65
75
75
75
75
70

Tequila
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado 
Patron Anejo 
Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

Double
160
180
190
99
110

Single
80
90
95
55
60

All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



All prices are in Dirhams and includes 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT

Rum
Bacardi Superior 
Bacardi Black
Captain Morgan Black 
Captain Morgan Spiced 
Sailor Jerry  
Mount Gay Black Barrel 
Havana 7 Years

Double
90
110
90
90
90
160
130

Single
55
60
55
55
55
85
65

Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Gold 
Jameson 
J&B Rare 
Chivas 12 
Chivas 18 
Jack Daniels 
Gentlemen Jack 
Bulleit Bourbon 
Maker’s Mark 
Macallan 12 
Macallan 15 
Macallan 18 
Glenfiddich 12 
Glenfiddich 15 
Glenfiddich 18 
Glenmorangie Original 

Double
95
150
185
120
99
150
260
115
160
99
130
195
450
840
150
180
289
150

Single
55
80
99
65
65
80
140
68
85
60
70
99

230
425
89
99
150
80

Liqueurs
Kahlúa
Bayleys
Southern Comfort

Single
65
80
60


