

## **STARTERS**

Truffle Oil Infused Creamy Mushroom Soup   © ©   Truffle butter, heavy cream, thyme and slow roasted garlic brioche crouton	50
Seafood Udon Soup 🕘 🐧 💋 💋 Udon noodles with prawns, mussels crab and shiitake mushroom	55
Caesar Salad 🕦 🖉 📀 🕒 🚯 Baby gem lettuce, turkey bacon, parmesan, croutons	60
Add on chicken 15 Add on prawns 20	
Healthy Salad 👝 💋 Quinoa, baby spinach, kale, marinated olives, raspberry vinaigrette	65
Norway Smoked Salmon (sustainably certified)   Served with traditional condiments, horse radish, focaccia chips	85
SANDWICHES & BURGERS All the sandwiches and burgers are served with French fries	
Wagyu Burger (1) (2) (2) (6) Ground Australian Angus beef chuck, onion, tomato, lettuce on homemade brioche, melted cheddar	85
Fairmont Club Sandwich 🔞 💋 🔈 🕞 Chicken breast, lettuce, organic egg, tomato and turkey bacon	75
Halloumi Wrap   ① ② -  Hummus spread, halloumi, cucumber, tomatoes, fresh zaatar	60
Pit Smoked Brisket Sandwich 🕦 🕖 🕞 👵 Green apple, truffle mayo, horseradish, BBQ sauce	80















## **NIBBLES**

Chicken Slider (3 pcs) (1) (2) (5)  Sweet cheese, caramelized onion jam, truffle mayo, homemade brioche	55
Truffle & Wagyu Beef Slider (3 pcs) (1) (2) (5) (6)  Sweet cheese, caramelized onion jam, truffle mayo, homemade brioche	65
Crispy Baby Calamari (Sustainably Certified) 🕘 💿 🥥 👩	50
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls (7pcs)	45
Dynamite Shrimp (2) (1) (2) (5)  Served with traditional condiments, horse radish, focaccia chips	70
Loaded Nachos   ① ② ②  Warm cheddar cheese sauce, guacamole, jalapeño & tomato salsa	55
Angus Beef Cheesy Fries 🔞 🕢 📀 👵 Sour cream, spicy beef chili	55
Sando Fries 🕦 🕢 😯 🔝 🌮 Skinny fries, fresh fried chicken, comeback sauce	50
Cajun Chicken Tacos (2 pcs) (1) Ø (2 pcs) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)	55
Fish Tacos (2 pcs) (1) Ø (2 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5 (5	55
Chicken Wings 6pcs/12pcs   Option of BBQ or buffalo sauce	55/70















## **PIZZAS**

Margarita Pizza   ① ② ②  Mozzarella, basil, tomato, oregano	70
Truffle Oil and Wild Mushroom Pizza   © ©   Rockets leaves, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, parmesan shaving	75
Peri Peri Chicken Pizza (1)   Spicy chicken, bell peppers, onion and mozzarella	85
Pepperoni Pizza 🕦 🤣 👵 Pepperoni, olives, bell peppers, tomato and mozzarella	85
MAIN COURSES	
Choice of Pasta 💿 🥟 💽  Spaghetti, tagliatelle or penne  Bolognese, pomodoro, arrabbiata or Alfredo	75
Spaghetti, tagliatelle or penne	75 110
Spaghetti, tagliatelle or penne Bolognese, pomodoro, arrabbiata or Alfredo  Pan Seared Salmon (Sustainably Sourced)  Served with sautéed kale mixed with turkey bacon and onion,	, 5
Spaghetti, tagliatelle or penne Bolognese, pomodoro, arrabbiata or Alfredo  Pan Seared Salmon (Sustainably Sourced) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	110















### **DESSERTS**

NY Cheese Cake (3) (1) (2)  Mixed berry compote, caramel ice cream	50
Chocolate Molten (3) (3) (6)  Moist chocolate cake with liquid center served with vanilla ice cream	50
Umm Ali (1) (2) (8) Puff pastries, almond flakes, rose water, and pistachio cream	50
Freshly Carved Fruit Platter Selection of seasonal fruits	50
KIDS MENU	
Chicken Nuggets  ①   Deep fried breaded chicken served with French fries	49
Bunny Mini Burger (1) (2) (2) Beef or chicken served with your soft homemade bun, cheese, and French fries	64
Mac 'n' Cheese ③ ❷ ⊙ Homemade macaroni pasta cooked in four cheese bechamel sauce	55
The Monkey Ropes Spaghetti (1) (2) (2) Served with your Bolognese sauce	55
Mini Margherita Pizza (4 pcs) 💿 🥏	50
Chicken Noodle Soup	55















## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Rustic Revival   Roughen Whickey Irich staut reduction, gramatic hitter	75
Bourbon Whiskey, Irish stout reduction, aromatic bitter  The Tavern Fizz (A)	75
Tequila, homemade lemongrass liqueur, hibiscus, soda	, •
Trophy Room Gimlet 👴	75
Gin, homemade lemon & cucumber oleo, citrus juice	
Caesar's Libation 🥝 🕚 🔗 🌕	75
Vodka, Caesar's Mix, Olives, Celery	
Maple Smash 🕖	75
Whisky, maple, aromatic bitter, orange, lemon	

LOCAL WATER	Small	Big
Al Ain Still Water	25	35
Al Ain Sparkling Water	25	35

Soft Drinks		Fresh Juices	
Pepsi	26	Orange	25
Pepsi Light	26	Watermelon	26
7up	26	Carrot	26
7up Light	26		
Coke	26		
Coke Light	26		

Hot Beverages Sustainably Certified		Premium Teas Sustainably Certified	
Americano Cappuccino Cafe Late Single Espresso Double Espresso	25 28 28 22 25	English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Tea Chamomile Peppermint	24 24 24 24 24















# **BEVERAGE MENU**

Draught Beer Heineken Carlsberg Budweiser Stella Artois Brewdog Punk IPA Guinness Peroni Hoegaarden	Half 39 39 39 39 40 40 40 40	Pint 55 55 55 55 65 65 65
Bottled Beer Corona Stella Artois Budweiser Heineken Peroni Asahi Magners Original		55 52 52 52 52 52 52 55 65
White Wine Sauvignon Blanc, Vistana, Chile Chardonnay Semillion, Hardys, Australia Pinot Grigio, Zonin, 'Ventiterre', Italy Gavi, La Luciana, 'Araldica', Italy Sauvignon Blanc, Matua, New Zealand	<b>Glass</b> 50 59 75	240 300 355 495 520
Red Wine Merlot, Vistana, Chile Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes, Chile Chianti D.O.C.G, Ruffino, Italy Pinot Noir, Matua, New Zealand Malbec, Enrique Foster 'Ique', Argentina	<b>Glass</b> 50 79	Bottle 240 385 575 499 575



Rose Wine 'Oh! By Omerade', France Whispering Angel, 'The Beach', France	Glass 64	<b>Bottle</b> 330 750
Bubbly Conte Fosco, Cuvee Brut, Italy Zonin, Brut, Prosecco Rose, Italy Laurent Perrier, Brut, Champagne, France	Glass 80	Bottle 400 515 1350
Vodka Stolichnaya Absolut Blue Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc Beluga	Single 59 59 80 80 80 85	99 99 150 150 150 160
Gin Bombay Sapphire Haymans Old Tom Plymouth The Bonanist Hendricks London No. 3 Tanqueray 10 Sipsmith	Single 55 50 65 75 75 75 75	95 90 115 140 135 140 115 130



Dune	Cinale Devible
Rum  Decerdi Cupariar	Single Double
Bacardi Superior Bacardi Black	55 90
	60 110 55 90
Captain Morgan Black	
Captain Morgan Spiced	55 90
Sailor Jerry Mount Cay Plack Barrel	55 90 85 160
Mount Gay Black Barrel Havana 7 Years	
Havaria / Years	65 130
Whiskey	Single Double
Johnnie Walker Red	55 95
Johnnie Walker Black	80 150
Johnnie Walker Gold	99 185
Jameson	65 120
J&B Rare	65 99
Chivas 12	80 150
Chivas 18	140 260
Jack Daniels	68 115
Gentlemen Jack	85 160
Bulleit Bourbon	60 99
Maker's Mark	70 130
Macallan 12	99 195
Macallan 15	230 450
Macallan 18	425 840
Glenfiddich 12	89 150
Glenfiddich 15	99 180
Glenfiddich 18	150 289
Glenmorangie Original	80 150
Liqueurs	Single
Kahlúa	65
Bayleys	80
Southern Comfort	60